
BEG 361 FT E OF US-41 & 40 FT NW
OF LOT 4 BLOCK 2 FLORA CREST FAR
180 FT, S TO A PT 361 FT E OF TH

WILDFLOWER FARMS, LLC
1606 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

21-4S-17-08654-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

21417.020 1.00/

5249 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY
03/21/2022 MLU

01/31/2023 CP 45.98 17,704 132,328 12,454 5,250

STANDARD
2

0
8,000

137,578
25,704

0
25,704

0
25,704

145,578
0

145,578

1479/2316 11/22/2022 WD U I 34 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MEREDITH RODNEY

HARDING THEODORE JO

1479/2322 11/21/2022 WD Q I 01 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARDING THEODORE JOHN

WILDFLOWER FARMS, L
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XFOB:3:1: CONCORD MH

LAND:1:1: 1.50 AC

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

8,000

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 5,250

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 44.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 12,454

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 44.48 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 3,500.00 2,975.00 132,328


